UNDERGRADUATE FEES SCHEDULE FOREIGN STUDENTS
B —————— UNIVERSITY OF LUSAKA
PROGRAMME (New curriculum) TOTAL FEES PER SEMESTER (USD) S
1N 1/2 2/1 2/2 3/ 3/2 4/ 4/2
1 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE 1,640 1,610 1,610 1610 |1,690 |1,690 1,690 |1,690
2 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ECONOMICS AND FINANCE 1,950 1,610 1,610 1,610 1,690 1,690 2,050 | 2,050
3 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN HUMAN RESOURCE 1,950 1,610 1,610 1,610 1,690 1,690 2,050 2,050 INDO-Z_AMBIA BANK
Branch: Lusaka Main
4 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BANKING AND FINANCE 1,950 1,610 1,610 1,610 1,690 1,690 2,050 2,050 Branch Code: 090001
Account Name: University of Lusaka
5 BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1,950 1,610 1,610 1,610 1,690 1,690 2,050 | 2,050
Account Number: 0012030001876
6 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ACCOUNTANCY 1,950 1,610 1,610 1,610 2,050 | 1,690 1,690 2,050 Swift Code: INZAZMLX
7 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PURCHASING AND SUPPLY 1,950 1,950 1,610 1,610 1,690 1,690 2,050 | 2,050
ABSA BANK ZAMBIA LIMITED
8 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN MARKETING 1,950 1,610 1,610 1610 | 1,690 | 1,690 2,050 | 2,050 Branch: Head Office
9 | BSC IN INSURANCE AND PENSION MANAGEMENT 1950 | 1610 1610 | 1610 [ 1690 | 1690 | 1690 | 2050 Account Name: University of Lusaka
Account Number: 001-1071643
10 [ BACHELOR OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS 1950 | 1610 1610 [ 1610 | 1690 [ 1690 | 2050 | 2,050 Swift Code: BARCZMLX
1 | BACHELOR OF ACTURIAL SCIENCE 1,950 1,610 1,610 1,950 | 1,690 1,690 2,050 2,050 Currency: US Dollar
12 | BSC IN TRANSPORT AND LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT 1,950 1,610 1,610 1,610 1,690 1,690 2,050 | 2,050
13 | BSC IN POLITICS AND INTER RELATIONS 1,610 1,610 1,610 1,610 1,690 1,690 1,690 2,050
14 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1,610 1,950 1,950 1,610 1,690 1,690 2,050 2,410
15 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 1,610 1,610 1,270 1,610 1,690 1,690 2,050 | 2,410 GENERAL FEES usb FREQUENCY
16 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 1,640 1,640 1,640 1,980 | 2,080 | 2,080 1,720 | 1,720 Exemption Fee per course 70.00 When iwarded
exemptions
17 | BACHELOR OF LAWS 1,610 1,610 1,610 1,610 1,690 2,050 2,410 2,410 . -
Application Fees 50.00 At application
18 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PUBLIC HEALTH 2,050 2,340 2,000 2,000 | 2,100 2,100 2,100 2,100 stage only
Late Reg Fees per week 20.00 When applicable
Transcript 10.00 When requested
Identity Cards 10.00 Initial & Replacing
Registration Fee 50.00 Each Semester
Maintenance Fee 50.00 Each Semester
Internet Connectivity 40.00 Each Semester
NOTES Library Fee 40.00 Each Semester
1. These fees are for foreign studer.1ts only. . ' User Feo 70.00 Each Sermester
2. Fees vary per semester depending on the number of subjects in a semester. - -
. . Practical Fee - Bsc in 30.00 Each Semester
3. Mode of payment: All deposits should be made directly to the Bank (QUOTING YOUR STUDENT NUMBER ONLY) Information Technology
4. Terms of payment: Full payment before commmencing classes. Practical Fee - Bsc in Public | 50.00 Each Semester
5. Part payment will only be accepted upon 50% down payment on tuition fees and signing of a credit agreement form Health

with Accounts.
6. If you have not registered, visit www. unilus.ac.zm 48 hours after making a deposit and follow the online registration
procedure.



